
Existing and Proposed Ground Floor Plan

Sales

Dis WcKitchenette

Lower Lane

Neighbour's Outbuilding

Neighbour's
House

Pavement

Existing First Floor Plan

Sales
Treatment

Void

Void

33
39

63
07

23
94

North East ElevationSouth East Elevation

25
50

South West Elevation North West Elevation

Escape window

111.2m

LB 1

TCB

1

30
 to

 34

Sub Sta

3

El

Lych
31

3

28
20

110.0m

29

Ordnance Survey, (c) Crown Copyright 2019. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432

436800

36
05

50

Lower Lane

Ch
ap

el 
Hil

l

Fe
ll B

ro
w

N

0 10 m50

Proposed First Floor Plan

Lounge/meeting

Bedroom

Void

Void

Escape window

DATE SCALE

JOB NO.

DRAWING NO.

REVISION

Change of Use
1 Lower Lane Longridge PR3 3SL

Mrs D Despard

Plans and Elevations

29/11/2019

3154
001

1:100, 1250

Location Plan

NOTE
All elevations remain
unchanged

Neighbour's outbuilding

Neighbour's outbuilding


	Sheets and Views
	2


